
Zero-Proof

SHOTS

$4 each 
4 FOR $12

Jell-0

House Cocktails

LAURA PALMER
Vodka, yuzu juice, unsweetened ice tea,
house lemonade

$12

4-STAR SANGRIA
Really expensive red wine, brandy, fruit 

$9

SAINT JOHN’S 

DRINKS

Bourbon, aperol, Montenegro, lemon
STAIRWAY TO 737 $14

I BEG YOUR GARDEN?!
Gin, St Germain, Luxardo maraschino, lemon 

$14

MISS HAWAIIAN TROPIC
Light rum, guava puree, housemade mint syrup,
lime, dark rum float

  $13

THE FLOOR IS LAVA
Tequila, ancho reyes,  lime, 
tamarind jarritos soda, chamoy & tajin rim

$13

FLOUNDER POUNDER
Vodka, tequila, rum, blue curaçao,
pineapple, lemon, Redbull, soda water

$15

CURRENT AFFAIRS
Bourbon, creme de cassis, sage simple syrup,
lemon, peychauds bitters

$12

MEZCALIFORNICATION
Mezcal, passionfruit, agave, lime,
cucumber bitters, ginger beer, tajin rim

$14

RHO MADISON PARK
Vodka, vanilla spice cream liqueur, honey
vanilla bean syrup, coffee liqueur, cold
brew

$15

RAINIER
MANNY’S PALE ALE
CLOUDBURST IPA
BIZARRE BREWING KOLSCH
PDX STRAWBERRY PINEAPPLE CIDER
PFRIEM LEMON PALE ALE

$4.5
$7
$7
$7
$9
$9

SUPERCOLLIDER
Wildfred bittersweet orange and
rosemary, root divine vermouth, honey,
lemon, Zilch, soda 

$13

$11SHANDYTOWN, USA
Ghia blackberry aperitif, house
lemonade, athletic lite beer

$12MALL JUICE
Coconut cream, pineapple, orange, lime,
topped with Ghia NA aperitif soda

Draft Beer

One-Two Combos

THELMA & LOUSE $13 
Rye & IPA 

WAYNE & GARTH $13
Tequila & Cider 

BOY DINNER $13 
Fireball & Miller High

SHIFT DRINK $9
Underberg & Rainier draft 

OREGON TRAIL $14
Pathfinder & your choice of 
Athletic NA beer 



CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WASHINGTON
MONTEPULCIANO, ITALY
 

HOUSE WHITE, AUSTRIA
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CALIFORNIA
CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA
SUNNAE ABRUZZO BIANCO, ITALY

ROSE, CALIFORNIA
CAVA, SPAIN
ZILTCH ZERO-ALCOHOL BUBBLES, CALIFORNIA

$8
$10 / $40

$10 / $40
$10 / $40

$9

$10

$10 / $40
$9

$7

$7
$8
$8
$8

Cider, Seltzer, Kombucha

JUNESHINE BOOZY KOMBUCHA
SEATTLE CIDER HONEYCRISP
YONDER DRY CIDER 
AVAL FRENCH BIANCO CIDER

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER
(BLACK CHERRY, MANGO, WATERMELON)

BEER, WINE, CIDER 
Beer Cans Beer Bottles

MILLER HIGH LIFE
PACIFICO
NEGRA MODELO

$4.5
$5.5
$5.5

MONTUCKY 16 OZ                         
TECATE 16 OZ                                 
GUINNESS 16 OZ
REUBEN’S ROBUST PORTER
GHOSTFISH “VANISHING POINT”
GLUTEN-FREE PALE ALE 
BLACK RAVEN “SAMISH” HAZY IPA
SCHOFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT HEF
FUTURE PRIMITIVE PILSNER 16OZ

$4.5

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7

$4.5

$7

TOPO CHICO 
CAFFE VITA COLD BREW 
DRY SODA: 
CUCUMBER, LAVENDER 
REDBULL: REGULAR & SF 
ATHLETIC BREWING: 
HAZY IPA, LITE 
GHIA NA APERTIF SODA

$4
$5
$5

$5.5
$6.5

$6.5

Zero-Proof

$8

Wine Glasses & Bottles

SAINT JOHN’S 

UNDERBERG

$4 EACH 


